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Session 7: CVP WTMP, Chapter 3

3:30 Introduction
  

3:40 Presentation: What We have Done

4:40 Reclamation Panel Discussion with Q&A: 
 The End is the Beginning
 
5:15 Adjourn
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Q1: On Development Experience

• How was the experience of involving WTMP development 
– personally, and professionally? 



Q2: WTMP is to Reclamation

• What do the development and deployment of WTMP mean to 
Reclamation organizationally in fulfilling its mission, project 
operations, and day-to-day activities?



Q3: WTMP Looking Forward

• What do you see WTMP in 3 to 5 years from now - technologically 
and functionality, as well as influence on Reclamation’s practices? 
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Contacts
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• David Mooney: dmmooney@usbr.gov

• Levi Johnson: lejohnson@usbr.gov 

• Randi Field: rfield@usbr.gov 

• Ryan Lucas: rlucas@usbr.gov

• Thomas Patton: tpatton@usbr.gov

• Mike Deas: mike.deas@watercourseinc.com 

• John DeGeorge: john@rmanet.com 

• Yung-Hsin Sun: sun.yunghsin@sunziconsulting.com
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